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Stupendous

Grade
Ever Held in Alliance

Our Entire Stock Offered
At 0

o
Off!,

OVER 300 HANDSOME PLAIN AND FUR-TRIMM- ED

MODELS TO CHOOSE FROM

$45.00
$55.00
$69.50
$79.50
$89.50

5.00
$145.00
$195.00
$250.00
$295.00

Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,
Suits,

Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced
Reduced

Price....$30.00
Price. . . . $37.66
Price. . . . $46.32
Price....$53.00
Price....$59.67
Price... $76.67
Price.... $96 67
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Price..$ 130.00
Price..$ 166,67
Price.. 19667

Every Wanted Material,
Color, Style and Size Is to

Be Had. A Price for 0
Every Woman
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THINK OF IT!

Every Suit r.ot ore reserved in our

clock of igh-grade, ..exclusive ..gar- - .

ments exactly ONE-THIR- D OFF the
present selling price! Your unre-

stricted choice of over 300 lovely plain

and sumptuously fur-trimme- d suits
priced very low so low that you can
choose and pick from hundreds of
styles and materials. And RIGHT
WHEN THE SEASON FOR THEIR
PROPER WEAR IS BEGINNING !

Truly, this is the greatest event of
the year for the woman or miss who

needs a suit. Early selection earnestly
advised.

THE- - FASHION SHOP


